


Menu items may change based on the season and availability of ingredients.
Our Kitchen Team constantly adapts to provide the freshest dishes.
We welcome your requests, and our friendly Kitchen Team will do their best to
accommodate them. Please allow us up to 35 minutes for epecial orders.

Allergens: Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come
into contact with common allergens such as: Dairy, eggs, wheat, soyabeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shell fish



Starters

Entrée Platter 120
Chicken Livers, Chourico, Chicken
wings, and Giblets, Served with a
Portuguese roll

Flamed grilled chourico 70

A delectable starter of sliced grilled
chourico served with a Portuguese roll

Chicken Livers 70

Peri-Peri Sautéed Chicken livers

with ciabatta

Grilled Calamari 85

Grilled and Seasoned with herbs, and

spices, served with a Portuguese roll

Loaded Chips 40

Skinny fries, perfectly salted with a layer of

cheese to create the perfect snack.

Full Platter

Chicken Livers, chourigo, Chicken wings,
Giblets and Calamari, Served with two
Portuguese rolls.

Caldo Verde

A blend of kale, chourico Slices, onions,

polatoes, garlic, and olive oil,

Chicken Giblets

An authentic Portuguese appetizer

served with a Portuguese roll

Flame Grilled Chicken Wings

Our delicious flame grilled chicken wings
served with a Portuguese roll

Rissoles

Chicken 18 | Prawn 19 | Tuna 18
Deep fried, crumbed turnovers with spicy

fillings.

190

50

75

65



Breakfast

Choice of
Beef, Chicken or Mutton

Sausages

Muesli Breakfast 85
Plain Yoghurt, fruit, drizzled with honey

Boiled Oats 35
Milk or Water with Honey, Cinnamon,

Banana, Apples and Berries

Smashed Avo & poached egg 75
Mashed Avocado, poached egg, tomato,
lemon juice, salt & pepper and sprouts

served on Ciabatta

Farmhouse Breakfast 80
2 eggs, 2 beef sausages with Grilled Tomato,
Hashbrown, Bacon, Baked beans served

with mushrooms and 1 slice of toast

Scrambled Egg on Toast 52
Served on French Loaf with

Spring Onions and a side of chips

Breakfast Bun 70

Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Hashbrown with

Hollandaise Sauce and a side of chips

Cyclist Breakfast 70
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Hashbrown,
backed beans in tomato sauce Served

with Toast + 1 free filter coffee

Eggs Benedict

Served on English muffin with a slice of ham

Walftles

85

55

Options of Ice Cream, Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup

or Chocolate Sauce

Crumpets
3 Crumpets Served with Fresh

Seasonal Fruit, Syrup or Honey

French Toast and Bacon
2 Slices of French Toast topped with Fresh
Cream and Strawberries with a side of Bacon

Keto Breakfast
2 Eggs, sliced Avo, Mushrooms, Grilled
Spinach and baby tomatoes

Plain Jane Omelette

3 Egg omelette served with a slice of toast

Popeye Omelette
3 Egg omelette, Mushroom, Peppers, Onions,

Cheese and Spinach with a slice of toast

55

80

70

45

70



SﬂﬁdWlCheS Cheese and Tomato 60 Ham and Cheese 65

Sandwiches are toasted & served Grilled cheese sandwich featuring The Classic Melted cheese, and succulent ham
with a side of chips ripe tomatoes
Chicken and Mayonnaise 70 Tuna and Mayonnaise 75
chicken and mayo combo, a perfect blend Toasted tuna and mayo delight

of tender chicken and creamy mayo

Bacon and Egg 75 Savoury Mince and Cheese 75
Toasted Bacon and Egg breakfast combo Blend of flavourful mince, and cheese

Club Sandwich S5 Parma Ham and Robiola 36
perfectly toasted 3-layer sandwich, packed smoky Parma Ham and creamy Robiola cheese
with the goodness of avocado, succulent (Served in croissant optional)

chicken, crisp lettuce, juicy tomato, and a

tantalizing sauce

Chourico and cheese 70
Mouth watering combo of crispy
chouri¢o and melted cheese, (Served

in croissant optional)

Wraps Pulled Pork 90 Cheesy Fillet 90

Filled with juicy, slow-cooked pulled Tender beef, melted cheese, and a
WHpRsetved Wil chipe pork, drizzled with our secret blend tantalizing blend of spices
of sauce
Sweet Chilli Chicken 85 Vegetarian 70
flavour-packed sensation, delicious vegetarian wrap bursting with fresh
combining succulent chicken, veggies and flavourful seasonings
4 veggies, and tantalizing sweet

chilli sauce




Chicken Roll 100

Bur er S Beefl Prego Roll
g Pan fried heefmmp in a Portuguese Pan fried chicken fillet in a Portuguese
& sauce sauce
Bifaniz Rall 86 Rib Burger 105
Pregos Pork fillet Pan fried in a Portuguese Beef patty, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,

RS Cucumber and Onion

Served with a side of chips or salad 5

10
Bacon and Cheese Burger 115 Beef Burger
Beef patty, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce Beef patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber
Tomato, Cucumber and Onion and Onions
Cheeseburger 110 Copper Mug Burger 125
Beef patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Beef patty, Cheese, Gherkins with fried
Cucumber and Onion Onions, Ham and Egg
Tomato (fresh or grilled) 9
E Xtras Full portion of chips 30

Spinach 24
Spinach and Feta 33 S auCCS
Avocado (seasonal) 22
Grilled mushrooms 35 Mushroom Sauce 15
Grilled halloumi 27 Eepper Satce 15
Ham or bacon 22 (..heefseq&auce 15
Mozzarella or cheddar cheese 16 GaricSance 15
Beef sausage or cheese griller 10 leman Bulter Sunce 10
Single egg (fried or poached) 6 (Jar‘llc Bl'ltter Sauce 1(_)
Portuguese Bread Roll and Butter 10 e 8
Cocktail Bread Roll and Butter 6
Side Salad 24
Side Chips 24
Side Round Chips 20
Side Rice 24
Side Vegetables 24
Side Boiled Potatoes 24




Chicken

Bitoque

130

Beef Steak, ham, egg served with chips and salad

Trinchado Rump 135

Marinated and pan-fried Rump with white wine, garlic.

Served with or without peri-peri, served with chips

Alheira 130
Portuguese Sausage (Choice of deep fried or pan fried)
served with chips and salad (Optional egg)

1
Feijoada 45

A Beef and Pork stew, chourico, cabbage, beans &
spices, served with white rice.

Mozambican Style Bahy Chicken 140

Peri-Peri Baby chicken flame grilled, served with

chips and salad.

Chicken Schnitzel 130

Crumbed chicken breasts served with rice or chips

and salad Choice of Cheese or Mushroom Sauce

Mozambican Chicken Curry 119

LM style Chicken curry served with rice

Trinchado Chicken

Marinated and pan-fried Chicken with white wine,

125

garlic. Served with or without peri-peri, served with

chips
Fillet steak, Egg and Chips 150
250¢g Grilled Steak topped with Fried egg, Chips &
Salad
Mushroom Steak 150
250g Rump Steak topped with mushroom sauce

145

Dobrada

Portuguese stew made with tripe, pork cuts, selected
Portuguese sausages & served with white rice

Mozambican style Peri-Peri Chicken

Full Chicken served with chips and salad 185
Half Chicken served with chips and salad 135
Flame Grilled Chicken Breast 90
Grilled chicken breasts served with rice or chips &

salad. Choice of Peri-Peri or Lemon & Herb sauce
Crumbed Chicken Strips 95

Served with chips or rice and salad

Choice of cheese or mushroom sauce



Seafood

Salads

Bacalhau a Bras 189
Shredded cod, blended with garlic, onion, egg,

shoestring chips, olives and fresh parsley

Grilled Calamari 160
Seasoned with a unique blend of herbs, spices grilled to
golden perfection, served with chips, small salad and a
Portuguese roll

Traditional Fish & Chips 128
Grilled lemon butter Hake, served with
chips and salad

Kingklip 250g 185
Grilled Kingklip served with

lemon butter sauce and a choice

ofrice, chips or salad

Bacalhau Assado =0
Grilled Green Peppers, Onion rings , Garlic,

drizzled with olive oil

Crispy Salad 75
Portuguese salad with fresh crispy lettuce, tomatoes,
crisp onion, cucumber and olives, strips of green,

yellow and Green Peppers

Grilled Chicken Salad 85
Grilled chicken combined with a delicious blend of
leafy lettuce, cherry tomatoes, crisp onion, cucumber,

tangy peppers and olives

Seafood Rice 165
Typical seafood rice from Portugal which comprises of

rice, combined with a local selection of seafood

Calamari and Prawn Combo 189

Grilled calamari, 6 Grilled medium prawns
served with chips, rice and salad

Chicken & Prawn Curry 170
Cubed chicken fillet & deshelled prawns in our mild

coconut milk curry sauce, served with rice

Prawn Curry 130
Mozambican style Prawn curry
served with white rice

The Copper Mug Salad 105

A blend of Grilled chicken, avocado, feta cheese, olives

and homemade hummus topped with croutons



Desserts

Pastéis de Nata 16

Portuguese Custard Tart crafted using a
delicate puff pastry shell, a creamy custard
filling, served with cinnamon

Lemon Cheese Cake 45

130¢ Smooth and creamy cheesecake
on a crispy shortbread biscuit base,
made with real cream cheese and

lemon concentrate

Two Tier Chocolate Mousse 40

90g dark chocolate sponge, the creamiest
white & dark mousse, with chocolate

cookie crumble on top.

Carrol Cake 110¢ 50

110g moist carrot cake sponge, smooth,
decadent cream cheese icing, and

studded with roasted pecan nut pieces.

Vanilla Ice Cream With chocolate sauce

3 Scoops of Vanilla ice cream with

Chocolate sauce and flake

Chocolate Lava Pudding

120g Moist. Chocolatey. A full-of-
flavour pudding that guarantees
satisfaction.

Malva Pudding

120g A traditional South African pudding of
Dutch origin. Best served with ice-cream,

custard or a dollop of fresh cream.

English Toffee Pudding

50

54

45

40

110g A moist, traditional sticky toffee pudding,

baked with dates and smothered in a delicio
toffee sauce.

us



HOT
BEVERAGES

Americano 26
Hot

Filter Coffee 25

. +1 Free Refill SNGL| DBL
DrlI]kS Espresso 24| 30
Cappuccino Large 35

Steamed Milk + Double Shot Espresso
Cappuccino Skinny 32
Low Fat Milk

Red Cappuccino 35

Finely Ground Rooibos Tea without Caffeine

Single Cream Cappuccino 35

Single Shot Espresso with Cream

LALTES | Do, *
: presso with Cream

Babyccino 20
Warm frothy milk, topped with chocolate powder
Cafe Mocha 32
Chai 34
Nutella 6
Café Latte 35
Red 37
Copper Mug Coffee %0

Black Coffee with Condensed milk

Galao 34
Portuguese coffee, 1 shot espresso, 3 part hot milk

Galao - condensed milk %6

Portuguese coffee, 1 shot espresso, 3 part hot milk = condensed milk




HOT
BEVERAGES

Hot
Chocolate

Herbal
Infused Tea

Tea

Classic Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Caramel Fudge

Milo

Horlicks

Green Tea
Camomile

Early Grey

Rooibos

Five Roses

22

22



COLDRINKS

Soft Drinks

Water
[ce Tea

Cordials

Mixers
Imports
Fresh Fruit Juice

Iced Smoothies
Freezo
Sparkling Juice
Milkshakes

Energy Drinks

Popping Boba

Non- Alcoholic
Drinks

Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light /Tab

Sprite / Sprite Zero

Fanta Grape / Fanta Orange / Dry Lemon
Cream Soda / Sparberry
Iron Brew / Lemon Twist/ Stoney

Still or Sparkling

Peach or Lemon

Cola Tonic / Passion Fruit / Lime
Together with Lemonade, Soda Water or Ginger Ale

200ML Coke / Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Soda Water / Tonic Water
33%0ml Sumol - Orange / Granadilla (Subject to availability)
(Apple / Orange / Fruit Cocktail/Mango)

Granadilla / Mango /Mixed Berry / Strawberry
Coffee/ Caramel Fudge / Chocolate / Mocha

Appletiser / Grapetiser

Strawberry / Bubblegum / Banana / Lime / Chocolate

Red Bull / Red Bull sugar free

Powerade
Dragon 12

Blueberry /Green apple / Strawberry

Rock Shandy
Steelworx

24
24
24
24
24

22

28

11
27

23

32

33

44

45

31

35
27
22
12

45

35
35



ALCOHOLIC
DRINKS

Ciders

Beers

Brandy

Whiskey

Vodka

Hunters Gold / Dry
Savanna Dry / Light

Castle Lager

Castle Lite

Black Label

Windhoek Lager 330ml
Windhoek Draught 440ml

Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium
Richelieu

KWV 10yr

1920

CRF

Jack Daniels

Bells Whiskey

J & B Whiskey

Jameson

Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Southern Comfort

Absolute Vodka
Smirnoff 1818 Vodka

35
35

25
29
27
28
35

25
30
25
30
35
35

35
35
35
35
55
30
40
30

30
25



ALCOHOLIC

DRINKS

Spirits

Sherry

Vermouth

Gin

Ports

Rum

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Smirnoff Vodka

Sedwicks Obs

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Russo

Gordons Gin
Malfy Rosa Gin

Allesverloren port
Messias
Ferreira Port-Lagrima

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Bacardi
Red Heart

36
24

22

30
30

26
39

40
40
40

26
30
30



ALCOHOLIC

DRINKS

Liqueurs

Shooters

Mocktails

Cocktails

Sambuca Blue / Red / Black

Amarula
Frangelico
Jiagermeister
Kahlua

Jagerbomb (2 Shots)
Springbok

Strawberry Daiquiri
Pina Colada

Mojito

Agua Caipirinha

Moscow Mule

Pina Colada

Mojito

Tequila Sunrise
Margarita
Strawberry Daiquiri
Don Pedro

Rum

Caipirinha

30
30
31
35
35

90
35

60
60
60
60

60
63
63
63
35
63
63
50
65



WINES

White Wine

Red wine

Rose

Sparkling wine

Sangria

SAUVIGNON

Spier- Signature
Durbanville Hills

Fat Bastard

Porcupine Ridge

KWV Sauvignon Blanc

CHARDONNAY
Protea
Fat Bastard

CHENIN BIANC
Fat Bastard
Porcupine Ridge

OTHIER WHITES
Bochendal Blanc

Graca

MERLOT

Spier Signature Merlot
Fat Bastard

Porcupine Ridge

KWV

BARONNLE

Nederburg Baronne

Nederburg Rosé
Drostdy Sweet Rose
KWV Rosé

JC Le Roux White / Red

Red 500ml/ 1litre

Y !
T1»
534|115
371130

44] 156
32| 100

331114

351120
441156

431155
32| 100

38]133
29| 85

40| 135
62| 199
34/ 115
36| 129

35/ 126

30| 94
25|73
391113

132

541145
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