



Menu items may change based on the season and availability of ingredients.

Our Kitchen Team constantly adapts to provide the freshest dishes.

We welcome your requests, and our friendly Kitchen Team will do their best to accommodate them. Please allow us up to 35 minutes for special orders.

Allergens: Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens such as: Dairy, eggs, wheat, soyabeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shell fish





Starters

Entrée Platter	120	Full Platter	190
Chicken Livers, Chouriço, Chi wings, and Giblets, Served wit Portuguese roll		Chicken Livers, chouriço, Chicken wings, Giblets and Calamari, Served with two Portuguese rolls.	
Flamed grilled chouriço A delectable starter of sliced chouriço served with a Portu	- arm security and	Caldo Verde A blend of kale, chouriço Slices, onions, potatoes, garlic, and olive oil,	50
Chicken Livers Peri-Peri Sautéed Chicken liv with ciabatta	70 ers	Chicken Giblets An authentic Portuguese appetizer served with a Portuguese roll	75
Grilled Calamari Grilled and Seasoned with he spices, served with a Portugue		Flame Grilled Chicken Wings Our delicious flame grilled chicken wings served with a Portuguese roll	65
Loaded Chips Skinny fries, perfectly salted we cheese to create the perfect sr		Rissoles Chicken 18 Prawn 19 Tuna 18 Deep fried, crumbed turnovers with spicy fillings.	





Breakfast

Choice of Beef, Chicken or Mutton Sausages

Muesli Breakfast Plain Yoghurt, fruit, drizzled with honey	85 V	Eggs Benedict Served on English muffin with a slice of ham	85
Boiled Oats Milk or Water with Honey, Cinnamon, Banana, Apples and Berries	35	Waffles Options of Ice Cream, Seasonal Fruit, Maple Sy or Chocolate Sauce	55 rup
Smashed Avo & poached egg Mashed Avocado, poached egg, tomato, lemon juice, salt & pepper and sprouts served on Ciabatta	75	Crumpets 3 Crumpets Served with Fresh Seasonal Fruit, Syrup or Honey	55
Farmhouse Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 beef sausages with Grilled Tom Hashbrown, Bacon, Baked beans served with mushrooms and 1 slice of toast		French Toast and Bacon 2 Slices of French Toast topped with Fresh Cream and Strawberries with a side of Bacon	80
Scrambled Egg on Toast Served on French Loaf with Spring Onions and a side of chips	52	Keto Breakfast 2 Eggs, sliced Avo, Mushrooms, Grilled Spinach and baby tomatoes	7 0
Breakfast Bun Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Hashbrown with Hollandaise Sauce and a side of chips	70	Plain Jane Omelette 3 Egg omelette served with a slice of toast	45
Cyclist Breakfast 2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Hashbrown, backed beans in tomato sauce Served with Toast + 1 free filter coffee	70	Popeye Omelette 3 Egg omelette, Mushroom, Peppers, Onions, Cheese and Spinach with a slice of toast	70





Sandwiches Sandwiches are toasted & served

with a side of chips

Cheese and Tomato Ham and Cheese 65 60 Grilled cheese sandwich featuring The Classic Melted cheese, and succulent ham ripe tomatoes Chicken and Mayonnaise 70 Tuna and Mayonnaise 75 chicken and mayo combo, a perfect blend Toasted tuna and mayo delight of tender chicken and creamy mayo 75 Savoury Mince and Cheese Bacon and Egg 75 Toasted Bacon and Egg breakfast combo Blend of flavourful mince, and cheese 86 Club Sandwich Parma Ham and Robiola 85 perfectly toasted 3-layer sandwich, packed smoky Parma Ham and creamy Robiola cheese with the goodness of avocado, succulent (Served in croissant optional) chicken, crisp lettuce, juicy tomato, and a tantalizing sauce Chourico and cheese 70 Mouth watering combo of crispy chouriço and melted cheese, (Served in croissant optional)

Wraps
Wraps served with chips

chilli sauce

Pulled Pork Filled with juicy, slow-cooked pulled pork, drizzled with our secret blend of sauce	90	Cheesy Fillet Tender beef, melted cheese, and a tantalizing blend of spices	90
Sweet Chilli Chicken flavour-packed sensation, combining succulent chicken,	85	Vegetarian delicious vegetarian wrap bursting with fresh veggies and flavourful seasonings	70
veggies, and tantalizing sweet			





Burgers & Pregos

Served with a side of chips or salad

Beef Prego Roll Pan fried beef rump in a Portuguese sauce	105	Chicken Roll Pan fried chicken fillet in a Portuguese sauce	100
Bifana Roll Pork fillet Pan fried in a Portuguese sauce	86	Rib Burger Beef patty, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Onion	105
Bacon and Cheese Burger Beef patty, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Onion	115	Beef Burger Beef patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Onions	105
Cheeseburger Beef patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Onion	110	Copper Mug Burger Beef patty, Cheese, Gherkins with fried Onions, Ham and Egg	125

Extras

Tomato (fresh or grilled)	9	
Full portion of chips	30	
Spinach	24	
Spinach and Feta	33	
Avocado (seasonal)	22	
Grilled mushrooms	35	
Grilled halloumi	27	
Ham or bacon	22	
Mozzarella or cheddar cheese	16	
Beef sausage or cheese griller	10	
Single egg (fried or poached)	6	
Portuguese Bread Roll and Butter	10	
Cocktail Bread Roll and Butter	6	
Side Salad	24	
Side Chips	24	
Side Round Chips	20	
Side Rice	24	
Side Vegetables	24	
Side Boiled Potatoes	24	

Sauces

Mushroom Sauce	15
Pepper Sauce	15
Cheese Sauce	15
Garlic Sauce	15
Lemon Butter Sauce	10
Garlic Butter Sauce	10
Peri-Peri Butter Sauce	8





Meat

٦.				
SA:	Bitoque Beef Steak, ham, egg served with chips and sala	130 ad	Trinchado Chicken Marinated and pan-fried Chicken with white wine, garlic. Served with or without peri-peri, served wit	
	Trinchado Rump Marinated and pan-fried Rump with white wir Served with or without peri-peri, served with		chips Fillet steak, Egg and Chips 250g Grilled Steak topped with Fried egg, Chips & Salad	150
	Alheira Portuguese Sausage (Choice of deep fried or poserved with chips and salad (Optional egg)	130 an fried)	Mushroom Steak 250g Rump Steak topped with mushroom sauce	150
	Feijoada A Beef and Pork stew, chouriço, cabbage, bean spices, served with white rice.	145 s &	Dobrada Portuguese stew made with tripe, pork cuts, selected Portuguese sausages & served with white rice	145 ed
1	Mozambican Style Baby Chicken Peri-Peri Baby chicken flame grilled, served v chips and salad.	140 with 130	Mozambican style Peri-Peri Chicken Full Chicken served with chips and salad Half Chicken served with chips and salad Flame Grilled Chicken Breast	185 135
	Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed chicken breasts served with rice or and salad Choice of Cheese or Mushroom Sa	chips	Grilled chicken breasts served with rice or chips & salad. Choice of Peri-Peri or Lemon & Herb sauce	90
	Mozambican Chicken Curry LM style Chicken curry served with rice	119	Crumbed Chicken Strips Served with chips or rice and salad Choice of cheese or mushroom sauce	95





Seafood Rice Shredded cod, blended with garlic, onion, egg, shoestring chips, olives and fresh parsley Grilled Calamari Seasoned with a unique blend of herbs, spices grilled to golden perfection, served with chips, small salad and a Seafood Rice Typical seafood rice from Portugal which comprises of rice, combined with a local selection of seafood Calamari and Prawn Combo Grilled calamari, 6 Grilled medium prawns served with chips, rice and salad

Portuguese roll

Traditional Fish & Chips

drizzled with olive oil

Grilled lemon butter Hake, served with chips and salad		Cubed chicken fillet & deshelled prawns in our mild coconut milk curry sauce, served with rice	
Kingklip 250g	185	Prawn Curry	130
Grilled Kingklip served with		Mozambican style Prawn curry	
lemon butter sauce and a choice		served with white rice	
of rice, chips or salad			

85

Chicken & Prawn Curry

Bacalhau Assado
Grilled Green Peppers, Onion rings , Garlic ,

Salads

Crispy Salad Portuguese salad with fresh crispy lettuce, tomatoes, crisp onion, cucumber and olives, strips of green, yellow and Green Peppers Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled chicken combined with a delicious blend of leafy lettuce, cherry tomatoes, crisp onion, cucumber, tangy peppers and olives The Copper Mug Salad 105

165

189

170

A blend of Grilled chicken, avocado, feta cheese, olives and homemade hummus topped with croutons





Desserts

Pastéis de Nata Vanilla Ice Cream With chocolate sauce 50 Portuguese Custard Tart crafted using a 3 Scoops of Vanilla ice cream with delicate puff pastry shell, a creamy custard Chocolate sauce and flake filling, served with cinnamon Chocolate Lava Pudding 54 Lemon Cheese Cake 45 120g Moist. Chocolatey. A full-of-130g Smooth and creamy cheesecake flavour pudding that guarantees on a crispy shortbread biscuit base, satisfaction. made with real cream cheese and lemon concentrate 45 Malva Pudding Two Tier Chocolate Mousse 40 90g dark chocolate sponge, the creamiest 120g A traditional South African pudding of white & dark mousse, with chocolate

Carrot Cake 110g 50

cookie crumble on top.

110g moist carrot cake sponge, smooth, decadent cream cheese icing, and studded with roasted pecan nut pieces. English Toffee Pudding

Dutch origin. Best served with ice-cream, custard or a dollop of fresh cream.

110g A moist, traditional sticky toffee pudding, baked with dates and smothered in a delicious toffee sauce.

40





HOT BEVERAGES

Hot	Americano	26
Hot Drinks	Filter Coffee + 1 Free Refill Espresso	25 SNGL DBL 24 30
	Cappuccino Large Steamed Milk + Double Shot Espresso	35
	Cappuccino Skinny Low Fat Milk	32
	Red Cappuccino Finely Ground Rooibos Tea without Caffeine	35
	Single Cream Cappuccino Single Shot Espresso with Cream	35
Lattes	Double Cream Cappuccino Double Shot Espresso with Cream	36
	Babyccino Warm frothy milk, topped with chocolate powder	20
	Cafe Mocha	32
	Chai	34
	Nutella	36
	Café Latte	35
	Red	37
	Copper Mug Coffee Black Coffee with Condensed milk	30
	Galao Portuguese coffee, 1 shot espresso, 3 part hot milk	34
	Galao - condensed milk Portuguese coffee, 1 shot espresso, 3 part hot milk = condensed milk	36





HOT**BEVERAGES**

Hot	Classic Hot Chocolate	34
	White Hot Chocolate	35
Chocolate	Caramel Fudge	35
	Milo	35
	Horlicks	35
Herbal	Green Tea	23
	Camomile	23
Infused Tea	Early Grey	25
Тоо	Rooibos	22
Tea	Five Roses	22





COLDRINKS

Soft Drinks	Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light /Tab	24
	Sprite / Sprite Zero	24
	Fanta Grape / Fanta Orange / Dry Lemon	24
	Cream Soda / Sparberry	24
	Iron Brew / Lemon Twist/ Stoney	24
Water	Still or Sparkling	22
Ice Tea	Peach or Lemon	28
Cordials	Cola Tonic / Passion Fruit / Lime Together with Lemonade, Soda Water or Ginger Ale	11 27
Mixers	200ML Coke / Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Soda Water / Tonic Water	23
Imports	330ml Sumol - Orange / Granadilla (Subject to availability)	32
Fresh Fruit Juice	(Apple / Orange / Fruit Cocktail/Mango)	33
Iced Smoothies	Granadilla / Mango / Mixed Berry / Strawberry	44
Freezo	Coffee/ Caramel Fudge / Chocolate / Mocha	45
Sparkling Juice	Appletiser / Grapetiser	31
Milkshakes	Strawberry / Bubblegum / Banana / Lime / Chocolate	35
Energy Drinks	Red Bull / Red Bull sugar free	27
CI	Powerade	22
	Dragon 12	12
Popping Boba	Blueberry / Green apple / Strawberry	45
Non- Alcoholic	Rock Shandy	35
Drinks	Steelworx	35
17111110		





ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Ciders	Hunters Gold / Dry	35
Clacio	Savanna Dry / Light	35
Beers	Castle Lager	25
	Castle Lite	29
	Black Label	27
	Windhoek Lager 330ml	28
	Windhoek Draught 440ml	35
Brandy	Klipdrift	25
Dranay	Klipdrift Premium	30
	Richelieu	25
	KWV 10yr	30
	1920	35
	CRF	35
. 1 . 1		
Whiskey	Jack Daniels	35
	Bells Whiskey	35
	J & B Whiskey	35
	Jameson	35
	Glenfiddich	55
	Johnnie Walker Red Label	30
	Johnnie Walker Black Label	40
	Southern Comfort	30
Vodka	Absolute Vodka	30
	Smirnoff 1818 Vodka	25





ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Spirits	Jose Cuervo Tequila Smirnoff Vodka	36 24
Sherry	Sedwicks Obs	22
Vermouth	Cinzano Bianco Martini Russo	30 30
Gin	Gordons Gin Malfy Rosa Gin	26 39
Ports	Allesverloren port Messias Ferreira Port-Lagrima	40 40 40
Rum	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Red Heart	26 30 30





ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Liqueurs	Sambuca Blue / Red / Black	30
	Amarula	30
	Frangelico	31
	Jägermeister	35
	Kahlua	35
Chaatana	Jagerbomb (2 Shots)	90
Shooters	Springbok	35
Mocktails	Strawberry Daiquiri	60
	Pina Colada	60
	Mojito	60
	Agua Caipirinha	60
Cocktails	Moscow Mule	60
	Pina Colada	63
	Mojito	63
	Tequila Sunrise	63
	Margarita	55
	Strawberry Daiquiri	63
	Don Pedro	63
	Rum	50
	Caipirinha	65



WINES

